� Subject to Change Without Notice    Rev1 MD-04/21    © 2021 Mobile Mark, Inc.
US Headquarters +1.847.671.6690
US/CA Toll Free +1.800.648.2800
European Facility +44.1543.459555
w w w . M o b i l e M a r k . c o m
LOW PROF ILE UHF ANTENNA
A 4 6 4 1 W N - 4 5 0
Model

• Convenient Alternative Whip Style
• Heavy Duty Construction
• Made-in-the-USA & UK
RELATED MODELS:
• A55136TBS
( Tri-Band Whip )
• A46450BNT
( Wideband UHF Stud Mount )
• LLPG304
( Multiband UHF Surface Mount )
COMMON APPLICATIONS:
• Public Safety
• Government Agencies
• Fire, Police & Ambulances
Electrical Specifications
Frequency A4641B-406 406 - 420 MHz
A4641B-420 420 - 435 MHz
A4641B-440 440 - 450 MHz
A4641B-450 450 - 465 MHz
A4641B-465 465 - 480 MHz
A4641B-480 480 - 490 MHz
A4641B-490 490 - 512 MHz
“B” in above SKUs represent the Black Finish Models. Replace with “W” for a
White Finish, and add “N” for the Female “N” Termination Option. See Colored
Nomenclature example on the top right.
Gain Unity